1
DATA SHEET —  MOBILITY POINT™ MP-620A
MOBILITY POINT™ MP-620A
The Trapeze Mobility Point (MP™) family of multi-function outdoor access
points provides access point, mesh access point, mesh portal, point-to-point
and point-to-multipoint wireless services for Trapeze Smart Mobile™ wireless
networks. Smart Mobile is the only WLAN architecture with intelligent
switching, which combines both centralized and distributed data forwarding

6
DATA SHEET — MOBILITY POINT™ MP-620A
ORDERING INFORMATION
MP-620A • Outdoor MP with dual-radio 802.11a and 802.11b/g with 10/100 Fast
Ethernet, external PoE injector, 50 m 8-pin DIN to RJ-45 Ethernet cable,
and female N-Type connectors for 802.11a (5 GHz) and 802.11b/g (2.4
GHz) external antennas. (Sold seperately)
XPS-6201-OUT • Environmentally hardened outdoor power supply for MP-620 and MP620A.
Designed and tested for temperature & humidity extremes as well as salt/
fog environment.  100-240 VAC 50-60Hz input.  Ships with cable kit and
mounting bracket (excluding outdoor Cat 5 cable).  Includes AC input cable
with stripped ends for direct wiring or connection to a three-prong plug.
XPS-6202-OUT • Environmentally hardened outdoor power supply for MP-620 and MP620A.
Designed and tested for temperature & humidity extremes as well as
salt/fog environment.  100-240 VAC 50-60Hz input.  Ships with cable kit
and mounting bracket (excluding outdoor Cat 5 cable).  Includes conduit
coupling (Heyco 1/2” ID conduit fi tting HFC-Z 1/2) for direct connection
to 1/2” inside diameter steel conduit.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ANT-1120-OUT • 120° outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna for MP-620 and MP-620A, 10dB
gain – 2400-2500 MHz,  includes 3 m M/M N-Type cable, mounting
hardware
ANT-1360-OUT • 360° outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna for MP-620 and MP-620A, 8dB gain
– 2400-2500 MHz, N-Type connector, mounting hardware
ANT-5120-OUT • 120° outdoor 802.11a sector antenna for MP-620 and MP-620A, 13.5dB
gain – 5150-5875 MHz, includes 3 m M/M N-Type cable, mounting
hardware
ANT-5360-OUT • 360° outdoor 802.11a sector antenna for MP-620 and MP-620A, 8dB gain
– 5470-5875 MHz, N-Type Connector, mounting hardware
ANT-5PNL-OUT • 18° outdoor 802.11a panel antenna for MP-620 and MP-620A, 18dB gain
– 4900-5875 MHz, includes 3 m M/M N-Type cable, mounting hardware
ANT-LGTNG-A • MP-620 and MP-620A lightning protection kit for outdoor antenna